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INCLUDE ON THE COVER OF EACH SPLICE TRAY THE FOLLOWING:
REFERENCE SECTION 1731 "FIBER OPTIC SPLICE ENCLOSURE"

1) SPLICE LOCATION
2) DATE
3) COMPANY NAME
4) NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PERFORMING THE SPLICING    

PRIOR TO INSTALLING THE COVER ON THE SPLICE TRAY TAKE A 
DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPH SHOWING THE SPICE TRAY AND INFORMATION
SHOWN ABOVE (1-4) AND SUBMIT PHOTOGRAPH ALONG WITH OTDR 
TEST RESULTS. 
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COLOR CODE

TIA/EIA  598-A

 LEGEND 

C - CAP AND SEAL SPLICE INDIVIDUAL FIBER

X - FUSION SPLICE INDIVIDUAL FIBER

(7)  RED(1)  BLUE

(2)  ORANGE

(3)  GREEN

(4)  BROWN

(5)  SLATE

(6)  WHITE (12)  AQUA

(11)  ROSE

(10)  VIOLET

(9)  YELLOW

(8)  BLACK

E - EXISTING SPLICE

SPLICE

EXPRESS EXPRESS ENTIRE

BUFFER TUBE AS NOTED

SPLICE ALL INDIVIDUAL

FIBERS AS NOTED

V7

VS

V6

V5

V3

V4

                                

NC 55 (ALSTON AVE.)

SPLICE DETAILS

      

November 2014

FIBER OPTIC CABLE

Aerial Splice Enclosure #5

Vicinity of:  

E. Pettigrew Street

 at Gann Street

R1

R2

T2

S1

S2

T1

C

C

X XX X

Notes:

Unused fibers left coiled and stored in splice tray.

Unused Buffer Tubes left coiled and stored in splice tray.
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Aerial Splice Enclosure #6

Vicinity of:  

E. Pettigrew Street

 at Amber Place
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Unused Buffer Tubes left coiled and stored in splice tray.

Unused fibers left coiled and stored in splice tray.
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NO WORK REQUIRED
AT THIS LOCATION. 
FOR INFORMATION 
PURPOSES ONLY.

NO WORK REQUIRED
AT THIS LOCATION. 
FOR INFORMATION 
PURPOSES ONLY.
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